
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run - 13.8km Recreational (Open)
winner: 57:06

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Bib
1216
1232
1250
1217
1245
1242
1253
1226
1254
1257
1222
1213
1247
1228
1225
1233
1218
1234
1220
1235
1236
1223
1251
1240
1262
1263
1238
1260
1237
1255
1227
1219
1212
1229
1258
1205
1221
1261
1259
1208
1211
1210
1230
1246

Name
ENGELBRECHT, Kurt
PATON, Scott
BIELSKI, David
BARCLAY, Adam
ANDERSON, Matthew
COUTTS, Lachie
MILLS, Frances
COURAGE, Joy
BYRNE, Pip
WRENN, Wendy
BAIN, Jason
BEALEY, Helen
MARTIN, Brian
JOHNSTONE, Leigh
MAX, Zoe
COTTER, Stella
COTTER, Doug
COTTER, Jack
REGENVANU, Marley
BALL, Oscar
OSBORNE, Harry
WHITE, Kirsty
ALLINGTON, Stephen
FORD, Jessie
HUGHES, Sophie
EVANS, Matt
BIELSKI, Quilan
BUIST, Nicki
OSBORNE, Emily
OSBORNE, Nick
BUTLER, Linda
MACDONALD, Sarah
VOGEL, Anneke
MEHRTENS, Lucy
COTTAM, Rachel
AFFLECK, Anna
BAEKELANDT, Agnes
EVANS, Leanne
BUIST, Andrew
BOURASSA, Lou
HEELEY, Cheryl
HEELEY, Simon
SPENCER, Kellee
CLARE, Leilani

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women

Time
57:06
58:53

1:01:32
1:01:40
1:02:43
1:06:58
1:07:16
1:07:27
1:08:13
1:09:30
1:09:30
1:11:55
1:12:45
1:12:58
1:13:16
1:13:47
1:15:04
1:15:04
1:15:12
1:16:18
1:16:32
1:16:51
1:18:27
1:19:54
1:20:10
1:21:03
1:21:08
1:21:51
1:22:17
1:22:17
1:24:02
1:24:37
1:26:09
1:28:22
1:32:03
1:35:08
1:41:01
1:41:22
1:43:08
1:43:38
1:49:15
1:49:15
1:49:32
1:56:22

Gap

1'48"
4'26"
4'35"
5'38"
9'53"

10'10"
10'22"
11'08"
12'25"
12'25"
14'50"
15'39"
15'52"
16'11"
16'41"
17'58"
17'58"
18'06"
19'12"
19'26"
19'46"
21'21"
22'49"
23'05"
23'58"
24'03"
24'46"
25'11"
25'12"
26'56"
27'32"
29'03"
31'16"
34'57"
38'03"
43'55"
44'16"
46'03"
46'32"
52'09"
52'10"
52'26"
59'16"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run - 13.8km Recreational - Senior (18+) M (Men)
winner: 57:06

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Bib
1216
1232
1250
1217
1245
1222
1247
1218
1220
1251
1263
1255
1259
1210

Name
ENGELBRECHT, Kurt
PATON, Scott
BIELSKI, David
BARCLAY, Adam
ANDERSON, Matthew
BAIN, Jason
MARTIN, Brian
COTTER, Doug
REGENVANU, Marley
ALLINGTON, Stephen
EVANS, Matt
OSBORNE, Nick
BUIST, Andrew
HEELEY, Simon

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
57:06
58:53

1:01:32
1:01:40
1:02:43
1:09:30
1:12:45
1:15:04
1:15:12
1:18:27
1:21:03
1:22:17
1:43:08
1:49:15

Gap

1'48"
4'26"
4'35"
5'38"

12'25"
15'39"
17'58"
18'06"
21'21"
23'58"
25'12"
46'03"
52'10"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run - 13.8km Recreational - Senior (18+) F (Women)
winner: 1:07:16

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Bib
1253
1226
1254
1257
1213
1228
1225
1223
1240
1262
1260
1227
1219
1212
1229
1258
1205
1221
1261
1208
1211
1230
1246

Name
MILLS, Frances
COURAGE, Joy
BYRNE, Pip
WRENN, Wendy
BEALEY, Helen
JOHNSTONE, Leigh
MAX, Zoe
WHITE, Kirsty
FORD, Jessie
HUGHES, Sophie
BUIST, Nicki
BUTLER, Linda
MACDONALD, Sarah
VOGEL, Anneke
MEHRTENS, Lucy
COTTAM, Rachel
AFFLECK, Anna
BAEKELANDT, Agnes
EVANS, Leanne
BOURASSA, Lou
HEELEY, Cheryl
SPENCER, Kellee
CLARE, Leilani

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:07:16
1:07:27
1:08:13
1:09:30
1:11:55
1:12:58
1:13:16
1:16:51
1:19:54
1:20:10
1:21:51
1:24:02
1:24:37
1:26:09
1:28:22
1:32:03
1:35:08
1:41:01
1:41:22
1:43:38
1:49:15
1:49:32
1:56:22

Gap

0'12"
0'58"
2'15"
4'40"
5'42"
6'01"
9'36"

12'39"
12'55"
14'36"
16'46"
17'22"
18'53"
21'06"
24'47"
27'53"
33'45"
34'06"
36'22"
41'59"
42'16"
49'06"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run - 13.8km Recreational - Junior (10-17) M (Men)
winner: 1:06:58

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Bib
1242
1234
1235
1236
1238

Name
COUTTS, Lachie
COTTER, Jack
BALL, Oscar
OSBORNE, Harry
BIELSKI, Quilan

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:06:58
1:15:04
1:16:18
1:16:32
1:21:08

Gap

8'05"
9'19"
9'33"

14'10"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
Run - 13.8km Recreational - Junior (10-17) F (Women)
winner: 1:13:47

Pos
1
2

Bib
1233
1237

Name
COTTER, Stella
OSBORNE, Emily

Gender
Women
Women

Time
1:13:47
1:22:17

Gap

8'30"
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